
Place Team Classified participants Time Team time

1 HUSARIA RACE TEAM

Jakub Matuszczak
Leszek Hanusiak
Lukasz Markowski
Lucjan Falarski
Tomasz Suchy

01:30:24.25
01:44:31.70
01:55:23.05
01:56:36.60
01:56:52.05

09:03:46.000

2 15 GIŻYCKA BRYGADA ZMECHANIZOWANA

Mirosław WŁODARCZYK
Aleksandra Jakubowska
MARCIN JAKUBOWSKI
Adam Karbownik
Adrian Staszewski

01:46:29.40
01:46:29.50
01:51:03.30
02:27:57.90
02:32:59.60

10:24:57.000

3 TEAM MYGYM

Krystian Lenda
Monika Bartkiewicz
Iga Gapińska
Piotr Markowicz
Grzegorz Makowski

02:15:10.35
02:15:14.70
02:15:16.05
02:15:17.50
02:15:29.55

11:16:26.000

4 DRUŻYNA PANA MICHAŁA

Maciej Bedyk
Michał Targowski
Rafał Sokołowski
Małgorzata Karpińska
Łukasz Karpiński

01:39:28.70
01:48:40.45
02:04:19.60
03:01:36.05
03:01:41.75

11:35:44.000

5 X- FORCE TEAM

Przemysław Kozłowski
Agnieszka Margielewicz
Katarzyna Sztukowska 
tomasz Margielewicz 
Maciej Toczyłowski

02:28:48.40
02:28:48.65
02:28:48.95
02:28:50.05
02:28:50.80

12:24:04.000

6 MONKEYS' TEAM

Krzysztof Stępień
Renata Ryń-Sobala 
Rafał Podolak
Dagmara Gmiter
Sylwia Socha

02:21:15.25
02:28:12.95
02:28:13.25
02:43:08.50
02:43:08.50

12:43:56.000

RUNMAGEDDON CLASSIC EŁK
Event: Runmageddon Ełk
Organiser: Extreme Events, Runmageddon
Date: 2019-05-02
Place: Ełk
Distance: 12 km

Classification: Drużynowa Open Split point: 6,0 km

file:///runmageddon-elk/m246.html
http://b4sport.pl


7 CARBON OCR RACING TEAM

Ilona Wtorek
Damian Bugański
Mateusz Franica
Michał Majowski
DALIA Malara

02:08:22.55
02:08:22.80
02:14:12.90
03:08:40.90
03:08:40.90

12:48:16.000
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Total 7 results.


	RUNMAGEDDON CLASSIC EŁK
	Classification: Drużynowa Open
	Split point: 6,0 km


